
RESULTS    Competition 10 CEN-48 Endurance Ride  48 KM

CEI***, CEI**, CEIJY**, CEI*, Endurance Day Most

Most

Czech Republik

01.10.2010 03.10.2010

Bo KJELLGREN****(SWE) Maurizio STECCO****(ITA)

Zsuzsanna BANJAI***(HUN)

Dr.Petr JAHN****(CZE) Andrej BEREZNOWSKI****(POL)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :
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16.28
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TOTAL

17.271SPEED km/h

02:46:45TIME

REC-T.

DAGMAR KARASOVA

CZECH REPUBLIC

JOHANKA

Bay

Warmblood

  2002 Mare

  1

TIME 01:17:24

00:05:27

 96Nr.

12:06:02VET

REC-T. 00:09:17

00:05:27REC-T.

10:09:46

10:18:10

10:58:10

27

01:48:10

14.98

Gate 1 / KM

km/h
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TIME

SPEED

12:33:02

 48

13.28

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

14.185SPEED km/h

03:23:02TIME

REC-T.

MARIE DANKOVA

CZECH REPUBLIC

DIK

Bay

Dt. Reitpony

  2005 Gelding

  2

TIME 01:34:52

00:08:24

 37Nr.

12:41:14VET

REC-T. 00:08:12

00:08:24REC-T.

00:36:17+Diff.

10:09:49

10:18:18

10:58:18

27

01:48:18

14.96

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:41:15

 48

12.24

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

13.633SPEED km/h

03:31:15TIME

REC-T.

IVA BERNARDOVA

CZECH REPUBLIC

KELT

Bay

Warmblood

  2002 Stallion

  3

TIME 01:42:57

00:08:29

 74Nr.

12:52:45VET

REC-T. 00:11:30

00:08:29REC-T.

00:44:30+Diff.

10:09:47

10:19:46

10:59:46

27

01:49:46

14.76

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:41:16

 48

12.41

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT

IN

TOTAL

13.632SPEED km/h

03:31:16TIME

REC-T.

JIRI SOUCEK

CZECH REPUBLIC

KLAPKA

Grey

Warmblood

  2002 Mare

  4

TIME 01:41:30

00:09:59

 65Nr.

12:51:04VET

REC-T. 00:09:48

00:09:59REC-T.

00:44:31+Diff.

13.37.29printed : /04.10.2010

Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info
1Page :

Endurance Team Styria Timing Solutions (c) 2008


